Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

One organism kills and feed on other organism is called.

Rabbit is a :

During nitrogen fixation nitrogen is converted into:

The total amount of living matter in an ecosystem at any time is called.

Conversion of urea and uric acid into Ammonia is called.

All Ecosystem of the world join and makes.

------------ is use for the cleaning of sewage water.

In the food chain tree.... caterpillar.. robin..hawk....coyote, which is secondary consumer?

The only source of energy for all ecosystems of the world is.

Nitrobactor bacteria converts nitrites into:

250 years age, the population of world was approximately ------------ million.

Identify the correctly matched pair:

An organism that actively hunts other organisms is called.

Ectoparasite is

An epiphyte is an example of:

Answers Choice

WP CDOWP DOUP DOWF U0DP DOWF DO@F DOmP DOUP D0W» U0U» 00w

oow» "og

JOm>» OOowrP

. Predation

. Parasitism

. Mutuatism

. Commensalism

. Producer
Herbivore
Cornivore
Tertiary Consumer

. Nitrates

. nitrates
ammonia

. all to these

Biomass
Energy
Food Chain
Food web

. Assimilation
Nitrogen fixation

. Ammonification
Biological fixation

Biosphere
Heterosphere
Geosphere
Hydrosphere

Bacteria
Virus
Algae
Fungi

Caterpillar
Robin
Hawk
Coyote

Sun
Moon
Plants
Ocean

nitrogen
nitrates
urea
ammonia

400
500
600
700

Rainfall biotic factors in ecosystem
. Global warming formation of fossil
els

Renewable natural resources air

. Corn secondary consumer

Prey
. Predator
. Parasite
Host

Ascaris
Amoeba
Leech

. Plasmodium

. Parasitism
. Mutualism
. Commensalism



16

17

18

19

20

The study of the relationship between organisms and their environment called.

A group of organisms of same species living in a particular area is called.

The lowest trophic level of an ecosystem always includes.

In the food chain "grass—grasshopper"—sparrow— hawk",the secondary consumers is:

Which of the following air pollutant react with water in atmosphere producing acid rain?

c

OO w>

OWP» TOWP TOWP U0

SymbIosis

. Biology
. Microbiology

. Genetics

. Coummunity
. Abiotic factor

Ecology

Herbivores

. Carnivores

. Decomposers

grass

. grasshopper

hawk

. Hydrocarbons fluorine
. Flyash, soot
. chlorine , smoke



