

## Man and His Environment

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One organism kills and feed on other organism is called.	A. Predation B. Parasitism C. Mutuatism D. Commensalism
2	Rabbit is a :	A. Producer B. Herbivore C. Cornivore D. Tertiary Consumer
3	During nitrogen fixation nitrogen is converted into:	A. Nitrates B. nitrates C. ammonia D. all to these
4	The total amount of living matter in an ecosystem at any time is called.	A. Biomass B. Energy C. Food Chain D. Food web
5	Conversion of urea and uric acid into Ammonia is called.	A. Assimilation     B. Nitrogen fixation     C. Ammonification     D. Biological fixation
6	All Ecosystem of the world join and makes.	A. Biosphere B. Heterosphere C. Geosphere D. Hydrosphere
7	is use for the cleaning of sewage water.	A. Bacteria B. Virus C. Algae D. Fungi
8	In the food chain tree caterpillar robinhawkcoyote, which is secondary consumer?	A. Caterpillar B. Robin C. Hawk D. Coyote
9	The only source of energy for all ecosystems of the world is.	A. Sun B. Moon C. Plants D. Ocean
10	Nitrobactor bacteria converts nitrites into:	A. nitrogen B. nitrates C. urea D. ammonia
11	250 years age, the population of world was approximately million.	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 700
12	Identify the correctly matched pair:	A. Rainfall biotic factors in ecosystem     B. Global warming formation of fossil fuels     C. Renewable natural resources air     D. Corn secondary consumer
13	An organism that actively hunts other organisms is called.	A. Prey B. Predator C. Parasite D. Host
14	Ectoparasite is	A. Ascaris B. Amoeba C. Leech D. Plasmodium
15	An epiphyte is an example of:	A. Parasitism B. Mutualism C. Commensalism

		D. Symbiosis
16	The study of the relationship between organisms and their environment called.	A. Biology B. Microbiology C. Ecology D. Genetics
17	A group of organisms of same species living in a particular area is called.	A. Population B. Coummunity C. Abiotic factor D. Ecology
18	The lowest trophic level of an ecosystem always includes.	A. Herbivores B. Carnivores C. Producer D. Decomposers
19	In the food chain "grass→grasshopper"→sparrow→ hawk",the secondary consumers is:	A. grass B. grasshopper C. sparrow D. hawk
20	Which of the following air pollutant react with water in atmosphere producing acid rain?	A. Hydrocarbons fluorine B. Flyash, soot C. chlorine, smoke D. Sulphur dioxide, Nitrogen oxide.